
 Paoli Wildcats  *  St. Monica’s 
St. Norbert’s  *  St.  Katherine’s 
             Malvern League  

    Middle School B-ball teams 

             MLGBA  * CYO 

     
    onestoga Girls’ Basketball Team 
 
                       Invites ALL to… 

 
                      January 17 (Wednesday), 2018 

                  Conestoga vs Harriton at CHS  

 

                JV tip off @ 5:30pm-Varsity tip off @7:00pm     
 

                              FREE Admission for all youth basketball programs                  

wearing team shirts on the Jan. 17TH game, adult and 
student admission prices for all others.  

 

          Date    Varsity     JV   Opponent                Special 
Tues. Jan. 9      7:00pm     5:30pm         Penn crest  

Fri. Jan. 12      7:00pm     5:30pm    @ Springfield  

Sat. Jan. 13      1:30pm    12:00pm   @ Villa Maria  

 

Wed. Jan 17 

 

7:00pm 
   

5:30pm 

 
   Harriton 

YOUTH BASKETBALL NIGHT! All 

kids (Gr 8 and younger) enter free 
when wearing Basketball Team Shirt 

Unite For Her-Wear your PINK 

Fri. Jan. 19   7:00pm     5:30pm @ Marple Newtown  

Tues. Jan. 23    5:00pm     3:45pm        Strath Haven  
Fri. Jan. 26    7:00pm     4:45pm      @ Haverford  

Tues. Jan. 30    7:00pm     5:30pm          Ridley  
Fri. Feb. 2    7:00pm     5:30pm      Lower Merion          *SENIOR  NIGHT* 

Tues. Feb. 6    7:00pm     5:30pm    @ Upper Darby  

Thurs. Feb. 8    7:00pm    5:30pm   @ Garnet Valley  

(Conestoga High School Gym) 

 


